P
D
M
Power Drive
Heavy-Duty
Straddle Trucks
The Heavyweight
Medium-Duty

Travel Speed (MPH)
Empty 2.8 2.8 2.8
Loaded 2.4 2.3 2.2
Gradeability 10% 10% 10%
Grade Clearance 11% 11% 10%
DIMENSIONS
CAPACITY STRADDLES APPROXIMATE
MODEL AT24” LIFT COLL. EXT. POWER
SHPG.
NO. LOAD HT. HT. HT. LENGTH ID OD HEAD OVERALL TURN
WEIGHT
CENTER * * ** WIDTH LENGHT RADIUS
W/BATTERIESA B C D E F G H J K
PDM-20 SERIES
NON-TELESCOPIC
PDM-20-60 2000 60 77 791/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1480
TELESCOPIC
PDM-20-106 2000 106 71 1251/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1830
PDM-20-130 2000 130 83 1491/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1910
PDM-20-154 2000 154 95 1731/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1990
PDM-25 SERIES
NON-TELESCOPIC
PDM-25-60 2500 60 77 791/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1540
TELESCOPIC
PDM-25-106 2500 106 71 1251/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1890
PDM-25-130 2500 130 83 1491/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1970
PDM-25-154 2500 154 95 1731/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 2050
PDM-30 SERIES
NON-TELESCOPIC
PDM-30-60 3000 60 77 791/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1555
TELESCOPIC
PDM-30-106 3000 106 71 1251/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1905
PDM-30-130 3000 130 83 1491/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1985
PDM-30-154 3000 154 95 1731/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 2065
*For adjustable straddles add 35/8”       **Face of fork to end of load wheels.       ***To face of fork.
RIGHT ANGLE STACKING
LOAD WIDTH
36” 40” 42” 48”